Meeting of the Libertarian Party New Hampshire Executive
Committee
July 9, 2018

Agenda

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Previous Meeting Minutes
Officer Reports

Old Business

New Business

Attendance
Spangler
Shields

Dyer

Perry

Kershaw

Minutes

717
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:35
7:38
7:54

7:59

8:05
8:14
8:30
8:39
8:57

Meeting called to order.

Motion to Approve Previous Minutes (without objection)
Treasurer Report

Secretary Report

Vice Chair Report

Chair Report

Motion: That there be time from 3pm until the conclusion of the Special
Business Convention for debate among all registered Libertarian candidates to
appear on the primary ballot for Governor. (Perry) (Adopted without objection)

Motion: To extend to lan Freeman a ticket to the Special Business Convention
in exchange for video production services. (Perry) (Adopted without objection)

A/V Equip Disc.

Voter Checklist Disc.

NDA Disc.

Tech Cmte. Disc.

Motion: adjourn (Perry) (Adopted without objection)



